
P H O E N I X  K I D S

SIZES  
Width / Height

BOX
53x37x23 cm / 7 kg

201

INSTRUCCIONES DE LAVADO:

No usar Secadora 

No Lavar en Seco

No usar Blanqueador

Planchar (Máx. 110ºC)

40º Lavar en Lavadora (Máx. 40ºC)

H

W 4
39,5/44 cm

6
41,5/47 cm

8
43,5/51 cm

10
46,5/55 cm

12
48,5/58,5 cm

2
37,5/41 cm

• 50% cotton, 50% polyester
• Carded interior
• Rib 1x1 on cuffs and bottom 
of the article
• Kangaroo pocket
• Jersey lined hood
• Hood in accordance to the 
European Union safety norms

Kids’ unisex hooded sweatshirt
320 g/m2
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